
Meetings and Events Calendar At-A-Glance
(for more information, visit www.ali.org)

Below is a list of upcoming meetings and events. This schedule may change, so please do not make 
travel arrangements until you receive an email notice that registration is open. Registration and other 
details will be on the website as they become available.

To attend a meeting in person, meeting participants must be fully vaccinated for COVID-19 and have 
received at least one booster. All other participants must attend virtually.

2024
Monday, May 20 - Wednesday, May 22
2024 Annual Meeting
San Francisco, CA

Thursday, October 17 - Friday, October 18
Council Meeting - October 2024
Philadelphia, PA

2025
Thursday, January 23 - Friday, January 24
Council Meeting - January 2025
Philadelphia, PA

Monday, May 19 - Wednesday, May 21
2025 Annual Meeting
Washington, DC

Thursday, October 16 - Friday, October 17
Council Meeting - October 2025
Philadelphia, PA
 

2026
Monday, May 18 - Wednesday, May 20
2026 Annual Meeting
Washington, DC


